EXPLOY OF THE POST OF THE POST

This Agreement made this 15th day of January	Kodiler bet Zilger rodin	9067617	
by and between Heritage Trust Company as Successor Trustee	o Heritage	County Bank an	att bire
Trust Trustee Under Trust #2626	and the second second		est blassing
herein referred to as "Trustee", and Heritage Bank Cr	estwood		<u> Atsimi</u>
owner and holder of the note secured by the following			edil od
WITNESSETH:	and the second		
That Whereas Trustee heretofore executed a certa			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
dated the 20th day of December , 1984 ,	and <u>Recor</u>	ded	in
the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook Cou	nty, Illiı	nois, on the	9tb
day of January 0, 19 85 as Document Number 27			
following described plemises to Heritage Bank Crestwood	<u> </u>		
an Illinois Corporation, to secure payment of a certa	in Princip	al Promisso	ry 41,338
Note executed by said Trustee dated December 20th, 1984	, payat	ole in the si	in of o
\$ 60,000.00 as therein provided:	H ត មុខស្រែក់ 🛃	0076473	la ja ja ja 1. Marka on Aria
(Legal Description)	1311		
The South 1/13 of the North 13/16 of the last 1/2 of the East (Except the East 50 feet as measured at right angles to the coof Section 11, Township 37 North, Range 12, eral of the Third County, Illinois.	1/2 of the outer line of Principal N	Northeast 1/4) of Roberts Road leridian, in Co	more legit Diedoleis
Common Address: 10024 S. Roberts Road, Palos H.11/1, IL.	ilda ilang salah di kecala Manggarapan		
PTN #23-11-401-042, 23-11-401-043		em individual a	
the state of the s		in 6914-92/15/99 Zue medikasi 1917	16:20:00
	/ #2999 # COUK COL	#-90-076	473
	7/4,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ng said Pi		in iya Afrika
Promissory Note is a valid and substant and Stren on the therein.	premises		
And Whereas the parties lefetbonhave magreed upon	certain mo	od!fications	Ofine
of payment of said Note.	"V Z	(Q) - spin	
Now, Therefore, in consideration of the premises	and the	mutual prom	ises 💠
and agreements hereinafter made by and between the parparties do hereby mutually agree as follows: That sa	id Note & M	ortgage ber	ind
the same is hereby modified to show the first payment February , 19 90 , with the final payment, if not	sooner pa	id, due on t	the
15th day of January , 19 95 , at a rate of a 1 monthly payment of \$712.49 (Principal & Interest) and escrew	of:\$497:51	making a total	monthly
It is Further Mutually Agreed by and between the	parties	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	region Like in the
provisions of said Note and Mortgage shall full force and effect for and during said extended per	remain un	changed and	in
specifically modified, and further that in event of de	efault in	the payment	of
principal or interest due under the agreements contain as herein modified, the entire amount of unpaid princi	lpal and i	nterest shal	l at
the option of the holder thereof become immediately dunotice or demand; that all the rights and obligations	ie and pay	able without	
as modified shall extend to and be binding on the succ	cessors an	d assigns of	Bant
and the successors and nassigns for Trustee.		Maria de la Carlo de la Maria de la Carlo	
Figure 1 to the state of the st	00	10 (10) 10 (10) 10 (10)	1
the first of the state of the s		<i>p</i> (1)	(1)

Heritage TAIs: Corpan as sickesor trustee to
This Agreement is executed by Heritage County Bank & trus Company u/t#2626 not personally, but as Trustee as aforesaid, in the exercise of power and
authority conferred on it as such Trustee, and said Trustee hereby warrants that
it has full power and authority to execute this instrument and that nothing
herein or in said Note contained shall be construed as creating any liability on said heritage Trust Co. either individually, or as Trustee personally to pay the
said Note as modified or interest thereon, or to perform any covenant either
expressed or implied herein contained, all such liability, if any, being expressly waived by Bank and by every person now or hereinafter claiming any
right hereunder, and as far as either
individually, or as Trustee, or its successors personally are concerned, the
holder of said Note, or of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shall look solely to the premises herein described for the payment of sums due, or the enforcement
of the lien created by said
Dated at Tinley Park Illinois this 15th day of January 19 90 .
HERITAGE TRUST COMPANY
as Trustee as aforesaid, and not personally
La Part
ATTEST: Land Trust Supervisor
Charles Constitution of the second se
(Assistant) Secretary
AMPRICALLY DECIRCAL
(STATE OF ILLINOIS)
County of Cook)
I, Beth O'Hagan a Notary Public, in and for said county, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that Linda Lee Lutz, Land Trust Supyr Heritage Trust Co.
and Jan P. Fulton, Asst. Secretary , who are personally
known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument as such Land Trust Supervisor & Asst. Secretary respectively, appeared before me thin day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act of
said Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth;
and the said Asst. Secretary clien and there acknowledged that he as custodianate in the corporate seal of
said sank to said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free
and voluntary act of said Bank, as Trustee as Aforesaid, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
[1] [17] - [2] -
GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal, this 15th day of January 1990.
Buth O'Haca
(NOTARY PUBLIC)
By: John E. Jeaker ATTEST: Joseph F. South
Senior Alember territy Vice President
Loon Officer
STATE OF ILLINOIS) SS. Motory Public, State of Minols
County of Cook 1)
I, the undersigned a Notary Public in and for and residing in said County,
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that John E. Leahy of
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY, that John E. Leahy of HERITAGE BANK CRESTWOOD and Joseph F. Specht of said Bank, who are
personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such Senior Vice President & Loan Officer
respectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid, for the
uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said Secretary then and
there acknowledged that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said bank to
said instrument as his own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, as Trustee as aforesaid for the uses and purposes therein set
forth. The state of the state o
(given under my hand and notarial seal, this 15th day of January 19 90.
Type under my hand and notarial seal, this 15th day of January 19 90.
Paulitte L. Minarieb)
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: Joseph F. Specht (NOTARY PUBLIC) WALL TO: HERITAGE BANK CRESTWOOD
13500 S. Cicero Ave. "OFFICIAL SEAL"
Crestwood, IL 60445
Notary Public. State of Illinois &
My Commission Expires Feb. 21, 1992